End of Life Notification
NTPH Series
SMT Polymer-Tantalum Capacitors
Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
EOL_NTPH_20250423 NIC Components Corp.
Page 1 of 2 www.niccomp.com
Issue Date: April 23rd, 2025
ID#:  604302
Subject: NTPH End of Life Notification
Notification Type: End of Life
Effected NIC Products: NTPH Series
Effective Date: April 23rd, 2025
Description: Due to low market demand NIC is discontinuing the NTPH series of SMT Polymer-Tantalum
capacitors.
Effective Date: April 23rd, 2025
Last Order Date: October 23rd, 2025 For established customers with existing business
Last Ship Date: April 23rd, 2026 For established customers with existing business
,
EOL Part Number Capacitance Voltage Possible Alternative Comments
NTPH106M16B(100)F 10 16 NTP106M16TRB(100)F Lower RCR
NTPH156M16B(90)F 15 16 N/A
NTPH336M16D5(40)F 33 16 NTC-T336M16TRBF Higher ESR, Lower RCR
NTPH336M16V(70)F 33 16 NTP336M16TRV(70)F Lower RCR
NTPH476M16D1(55)F 47 16 NTP476M16TRD(70)F Higher ESR
NTPH476M16V(55)F 47 16 NTP476M16TRD(70)F Higher ESR, Higher Profile
NTPH476M16V(40)F 47 16 NTP476M16TRD(70)F Higher ESR, Higher Profile
NTPH686M16V(50)F 68 16 NTC-L686M16TRDF Higher ESR, Higher Profile
NTPH107M16V(50)F 100 16 NTC-L107M16TRDF Higher ESR, Lower RCR, Higher Profile
NTPH157M16D(50)F 150 16 NTC-T157M16TRDF Higher ESR
NTPH825M20B(100)F 8.2 20 N/A
NTPH226M20B(90)F 22 20 NTC-T226K20TRBF Higher ESR
NTPH226M20V(80)F 22 20 NTP226M20TRV(90)F Higher ESR
NTPH336M20V(60)F 33 20 NTC-L336M20TRDF Higher ESR, Higher Profile
NTPH476M20D1(55)F 47 20 NTC-L476M20TRDF Higher ESR, Higher Profile
NTPH476M20V(55)F 47 20 NTC-L476M20TRDF Higher ESR
NTPH107M20D(55)F 100 20 N/A
NTPH565M25B(100)F 5.6 25 N/A
NTPH156M25B(100)F 15 25 N/A
NTPH156M25V(90)F 15 25 N/A
NTPH156M25V(45)F 15 25 N/A
NTPH226M25D1(70)F 22 25 NTC-L226M25TRDF Higher ESR, Higher Profile
NTPH226M25V(60)F 22 25 NTC-L226M25TRDF Higher ESR
NTPH226M25V(45)F 22 25 NTC-L226M25TRDF Higher ESR
NTPH336M25V(60)F 33 25 NTC-L336M25TRDF Higher ESR, Higher Profile
NTPH395M35B(400)F 3.9 35 N/A
 End of Life Notification
NACKA Series
SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
EOL_ NTPH_20250423 NIC Components Corp.
        Page 2 of 2
EOL Part Number Capacitance Voltage Possible Alternative Comments
NTPH106M35V(120)F 10 35 NTC-L106M35TRDF Higher ESR, Higher Profile
Prepared by NIC
Components TPMG, tpmg@niccomp.com
1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP. www.niccomp.com

DF = 150% of specified max. value
Base Failure Rate 0.5%/1000 hours at +105°C and rated voltage
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
  NTPH  336  M  16  D5  (40)  F
RoHS Compliant
ESR Code
Case Size Code
Voltage Code
Tolerance Code (M = ± 20%)
Capacitance Code (1st two digits signficant, 3rd  is multiplier)
Series
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process details with NIC’s
technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
2 NIC COMPONENTS CORP. www.niccomp.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
STANDARD PART NUMBERS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Surface Mount Polymer-Tantalum Capacitor NTPH Series
CASE DIMENSIONS (mm)
Case Size L H W1 W2 T
B 3.5 ± 0.2 1.9 ± 0.1 2.8 ± 0.2 2.2 ± 0.1 0.8 ± 0.2
D1 7.3 ± 0.2 1.4 ± 0.1 4.3 ± 0.2 2.4 ± 0.1 1.3 ± 0.2
D 7.3 ± 0.3 2.8 ± 0.2 4.3 ± 0.2 2.4 ± 0.1 1.3 ± 0.2
D5 7.3 ± 0.2 1.15 ± 0.05 4.3 ± 0.2 2.4 ± 0.1 1.3 ± 0.2
V 7.3 ± 0.2 1.9 ± 0.1 4.3 ± 0.2 2.4 ± 0.1 1.3 ± 0.2
H
L
W2
W1
TT
NIC Part Number Capacitance
Value (μF)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc) +105°C
Leakage
Current (mA)
after 5 minutes
Dissipation
Factor
@ +20°C
120Hz
ESR (mΩ)
@+20°C
100KHz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
100KHz ~ 500KHz
<+85°C >+85°C ~ <+105°C
NTPH106M16B(100)F 10
16
48.0 0.10 100 1000 800
NTPH156M16B(90)F 15 72.0 0.10 90 1400 1,000
NTPH336M16D5(40)F 33 52.8 0.10 40 2500 1,800
NTPH336M16V(70)F 33 52.8 0.10 70 1900 1,400
NTPH476M16D1(55)F 47 75.2 0.10 55 2100 1,500
NTPH476M16V(55)F 47 75.2 0.10 55 2000 1,450
NTPH476M16V(40)F 47 75.2 0.10 40 2700 1,800
NTPH686M16V(50)F 68 108.8 0.10 50 2100 1,500
NTPH107M16V(50)F 100 160.0 0.10 50 2500 1,800
NTPH157M16D(50)F 150 240.0 0.10 50 2500 1,800
NTPH825M20B(100)F 8.2
20
49.2 0.10 100 1000 800
NTPH226M20B(90)F 22 132.0 0.10 90 1500 1,000
NTPH226M20V(80)F 22 44.0 0.10 80 1800 1,300
NTPH336M20V(60)F 33 66.0 0.10 60 1900 1,400
NTPH476M20D1(55)F 47 94.0 0.10 55 2100 1,500
NTPH476M20V(55)F 47 94.0 0.10 55 2000 1,450
NTPH107M20D(55)F 100 200.0 0.10 55 2400 1,700
NTPH565M25B(100)F 5.6
25
42.0 0.10 100 1000 800